Team
Green White Black Raiders
Golden Compass
Riverstone Racers
Dad and Charlie
Boho Belles
GENS
Lost Boys
ROAR Colts

Score
16
14
13
12
11
11
10
10

Time
3:03:49
2:58:56
2:48:50
2:59:40
2:54:50
2:56:01
2:49:00
2:56:46

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Class
Cubs
Cubs
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

2018 Colts Raid Race Results

Category
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Mixed
Male
Male

Competitor 1
Gus Gannon
Piran Lombard
Luke Riverstone
Greg Kite
Grace Wilson-Smith
Nigel Koolik
Graham Binder
Guy O'Neill

dventures

Age
14
15
36
41
12
42

48

Competitor 2
Nick Munro
Stella Teys

Levi Riverstone
Charlie Kite

Sarie Lombard
Sia Koolik

Jamie Binder

Tyson O'Neill

Age
14
16

6

Competitor 3

Zoe Teys

Jess Craig

Gerard Coggan

Ishan Malhortra

Age

16

42

11

Competitor 4

Tori Dutton

Jacqui Wilson-Smith

Ewan Coggan

Max Luther

Age

24

44

11



